2024 DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE - TUESDAY, MAY 28TH

Studio Class Name and Day/Time

Monday - Discover Dance 1
Tuesday - Discover Dance 2
Monday - Combo 1
Tuesday Discover Acro 2
Monday - Poms/Hip-Hop 1
Monday - Poms/Hip Hop 2
Thursday - Mini Ballet + Belle & Gaston
Tuesday - Ballet Conserv. 1+ Belle
Monday - Pointe Conserv. 1+ Beast
Monday - Tiny Combo Ballet + Mrs. Potts

Wednesday- Ballet Conserv. 2/Tuesday Ballet
Conserv. 3 + Cogsworth

Wednesday - Ballet Conserv. 1+ Lumiere
Thursday - Youth Ballet + Belle and Beast
Thursday - Jr/Sr Ballet
ALL Ballet Classes - Production
Monday - Combo 3 (Ballet)
Tuesday - Combo 4 (Jazz)
Monday - Combo 3 (Jazz)
Tuesday - Combo 4 (Tap)

Monday - Dance Team

Teacher

Ms. Dawn
Ms. April
Ms. Dawn
Ms. April
Ms. Grace
Ms. Grace
Ms. Kaylee
Ms. Grace
Ms. Grace
Ms. April

Ms. Grace

Ms. April
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel

Ms. April
Ms. Kaylee

Ms. April
Ms. Kaylee
Ms. Rachel

Recital Song

Sprinkle Party

The Aristocats

What if | Shine

Tutti Fruity Island
Tell Me You Love Me
Light It Up

Beauty & The Beast
Beauty & The Beast
Beauty & The Beast
Beauty & The Beast

Beauty & The Beast

Beauty & The Beast
Beauty & The Beast
Beauty & The Beast
Beauty & The Beast
Journey To the Past
Paradise
Shake It Up
Sing
Pop Mix

Rehearsal Day

Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th

Tuesday, May 28th

Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th
Tuesday, May 28th

({2

Arrival Time

4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM

6:30 PM

6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM

8:10 PM

Check-In

5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM

7:30 PM
7:40 PM

8:20 PM

Stage Time

5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:20 PM
8:30 PM
Done by 8:45 PM

X X X X X X

x

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

Fri é6pm Sat10am Sat2pm

X X X X X X

<

X X X X X X X X X



2024 DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE - WEDNESDAY, MAY 29TH

Studio Class Name and Day/Time

Wednesday - Discover Dance 1
Thursday - Discover Dance 2
Tuesday - Combo 1
Tuesday - Combo 2
Thursday - Pre-Teen Combo (Jazz)
Wednesday - Poms/Hip-Hop 2
Thursday - Pre-Teen Combo (Tap)
Wednesday - Poms/Hip-Hop 3
Thursday - Poms/Hip-Hop 1
Thursday - Boys Hip-Hop/Acro
Monday - Acro 1
Monday - Acro 2
Tuesday - Acro 1
Tuesday - Acro 3
Wednesday - Acro 1
Wednesday - Acro 2/3
Wednesday - Acro 4
Wednesday - Acro 5

Acro Production

Teacher

Ms. Dawn
Ms. Dawn
Ms. Kaylee
Ms. Kaylee
Ms. April
Ms. Rachel
Ms. April
Ms. Grace
Ms. Karli
Ms. Karli
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Grace
Ms. Grace
Mr. Blake
M:r. Blake
Mr. Blake
M:r. Blake

All Acro Teachers

Recital Song

Penguin Party
The Music In You
All for One
Clap Your Hands
| Love New York
Danger Zone
Sunday In New York
Five More Hours
Fearless
Boom Boom Pow
Real Wild Child
Magic in the Kitchen
Try it On

Find Yourself in the Song

A Touch of Magic
Big City Big Dreams
Pink
Speed Drive

Barbie Production

OB

Rehearsal Day

Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th
Wednesday, May 29th

Arrival Time

4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM

Check-In

5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM

Stage Time

5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6110 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM
Done by 8:30 PM

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Fri6pm Sat10am Sat2pm

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



2024 DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE - THURSDAY, MAY 30TH SI@@;O

Studio Class Name and Day/Time Teacher Recital Song Rehearsal Day Arrival Time  Picture Time Stage Time Friépm Sat10am Sat2pm

Solon - Discover Dance 1 Ms. Dawn The /\é\;ﬁ;cezf fhe Thursday, May 30th 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM
Solon - Discover Dance 2 Ms. Dawn Make a New Day Thursday, May 30th 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM
Solon - Combo 1 Ms. Dawn EverWL“::Ee You Thursday, May 30th 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM

Solon - Combo 2 Ms. Madeline 211"9 ':;;jve With  Thursday, May 30th 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM X X

Solon - Pom/Hip-Hop 1/2 Ms. Karli Up, Up, and Away Thursday, May 30th 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM X X

Hero & Me Rehearsal All Era Tour Thursday, May 30th 6:00 PM **See Below 6:30 PM X
Tiny National Technique Routine Ms. April The Sun is Rising Thursday, May 30th 6:30 PM - 6:45 PM

Mini National Technique Routine Ms. Rachel Yellow Thursday, May 30th 6:30 PM - 6:55 PM X

Solon - Acro 1 Ms. Karli Vacation Thursday, May 30th 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:15 PM X X

Solon - Acro 2 Ms. Karli Trouble Thursday, May 30th 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM X X

Solon - Acro 3/4 Ms. Karli Real Wild Child Thursday, May 30th 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:45 PM X X

All Solon Acro Classes Ms. Karli Chipmunks Thursday, May 30th - - 8:00 PM X X

Youth National Technique Routine Ms. Rachel If | Had You Thursday, May 30th 7:45 PM - 8:15 PM X
Junior National Technique Routine Ms. Kaylee Thursday, May 30th 7:45 PM - 8:30 PM X

*Hero & Me Pictures can be taken together throughout the evening. Pop-in and get in line when it works for your dancer and hero.

**Details about Hero & Me - check BAND and registration information for details.

Done by 8:45 PM



2024 RECITAL SCHEDULE - ALL STARS ONLY

*All Star Regional, National, and Performance Team will NOT have a dress rehearsal time.

FRIDAY, MAY 3IST e 6PM:

All Star Production

Senior Contemporary

Junior Jazz

Youth National Pom

Mini National Jazz

Tiny National Pom

Mini Regional Lyrical

Tiny Regional Jazz

Youth National Technique Routine
Youth Performance Team

SATURDAY, JUNE 1ST e 10AM:

e All Star Production
¢ Tiny National Pom
¢ Tiny Regional Hip-Hop

§ (i

SATURDAY, JUNE 1ST e 2PM:

All Star Production

Senior Jazz

Junior Variety

Youth National Contemporary
Mini National Pom

Mini National Technique Routine
Tiny National Jazz

Mini Regional Jazz

Tiny Regional Hip-Hop

Junior National Technique Routine
Mini Performance Team



