# 2024 DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE - TUESDAY, MAY 28TH

Studio Class Name and Day/Time	Teacher	Recital Song	Rehearsal Day	Arrival Time	Check-In	Stage Time	Fri 6pm	Sat 10am	Sat 2pm
Monday - Discover Dance 1	Ms. Dawn	Sprinkle Party	Tuesday, May 28th	4:50 PM	5:00 PM	5:10 PM		Х	
Tuesday - Discover Dance 2	Ms. April	The Aristocats	Tuesday, May 28th	5:00 PM	5:10 PM	5:20 PM		Х	
Monday - Combo 1	Ms. Dawn	What if I Shine	Tuesday, May 28th	5:10 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM		Х	
Tuesday Discover Acro 2	Ms. April	Tutti Fruity Island	Tuesday, May 28th	5:20 PM	5:30 PM	5:40 PM		Х	
Monday - Poms/Hip-Hop 1	Ms. Grace	Tell Me You Love Me	Tuesday, May 28th	5:30 PM	5:40 PM	5:50 PM	Х		Х
Monday - Poms/Hip Hop 2	Ms. Grace	Light It Up	Tuesday, May 28th	5:40 PM	5:50 PM	6:00 PM	Х		Х
Thursday - Mini Ballet + Belle & Gaston	Ms. Kaylee	Beauty & The Beast	Tuesday, May 28th	5:50 PM	6:00 PM	6:10 PM	Х		Х
Tuesday - Ballet Conserv. 1 + Belle	Ms. Grace	Beauty & The Beast	Tuesday, May 28th	6:00 PM	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	Х		Х
Monday – Pointe Conserv. 1 + Beast	Ms. Grace	Beauty & The Beast	Tuesday, May 28th	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM	Х		Х
Monday - Tiny Combo Ballet + Mrs. Potts	Ms. April	Beauty & The Beast	Tuesday, May 28th	6:20 PM	6:30 PM	6:40 PM	Х		Х
Vednesday- Ballet Conserv. 2/Tuesday Ballet Conserv. 3 + Cogsworth	Ms. Grace	Beauty & The Beast	Tuesday, May 28th	6:30 PM	6:40 PM	6:50 PM	х		х
Wednesday - Ballet Conserv. 1 + Lumiere	Ms. April	Beauty & The Beast	Tuesday, May 28th	6:40 PM	6:50 PM	7:00 PM	Х		Х
Thursday - Youth Ballet + Belle and Beast	Ms. Rachel	Beauty & The Beast	Tuesday, May 28th	6:50 PM	7:00 PM	7:10 PM	Х		Х
Thursday – Jr/Sr Ballet	Ms. Rachel	Beauty & The Beast	Tuesday, May 28th	7:00 PM	7:10 PM	7:20 PM	Х		Х
ALL Ballet Classes – Production	Ms. Rachel	Beauty & The Beast	Tuesday, May 28th	-	-	7:30 PM	Х		Х
Monday - Combo 3 (Ballet)	Ms. April	Journey To the Past	Tuesday, May 28th	7:20 PM	7:30 PM	7:50 PM	Х		Х
Tuesday - Combo 4 (Jazz)	Ms. Kaylee	Paradise	Tuesday, May 28th	7:30 PM	7:40 PM	8:00 PM	Х		Х
Monday - Combo 3 (Jazz)	Ms. April	Shake It Up	Tuesday, May 28th	-	-	8:10 PM	Х		Х
Tuesday - Combo 4 (Tap)	Ms. Kaylee	Sing	Tuesday, May 28th	-	-	8:20 PM	Х		Х
Monday - Dance Team	Ms. Rachel	Pop Mix	Tuesday, May 28th	8:10 PM	8:20 PM	8:30 PM	Х		Х
-						Done by 8:45 PM			



## 2024 DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE - WEDNESDAY, MAY 29TH

Studio Class Name and Day/Time	Teacher	Recital Song	Rehearsal Day	Arrival Time	Check-In	Stage Time	Fri 6pm	Sat 10am	Sat 2pm
Wednesday - Discover Dance 1	Ms. Dawn	Penguin Party	Wednesday, May 29th	4:50 PM	5:00 PM	5:10 PM		X	
Thursday - Discover Dance 2	Ms. Dawn	The Music In You	Wednesday, May 29th	5:00 PM	5:10 PM	5:20 PM		Х	
Tuesday - Combo 1	Ms. Kaylee	All for One	Wednesday, May 29th	5:10 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM	Х		Х
Tuesday - Combo 2	Ms. Kaylee	Clap Your Hands	Wednesday, May 29th	5:20 PM	5:30 PM	5:40 PM	Х		Х
Thursday - Pre-Teen Combo (Jazz)	Ms. April	I Love New York	Wednesday, May 29th	5:30 PM	5:40 PM	5:50 PM	Х		Х
Wednesday - Poms/Hip-Hop 2	Ms. Rachel	Danger Zone	Wednesday, May 29th	5:40 PM	5:50 PM	6:00 PM	Х		Х
Thursday - Pre-Teen Combo (Tap)	Ms. April	Sunday In New York	Wednesday, May 29th	5:50 PM	6:00 PM	6:10 PM	Х		Х
Wednesday - Poms/Hip-Hop 3	Ms. Grace	Five More Hours	Wednesday, May 29th	-	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	Х		Х
Thursday - Poms/Hip-Hop 1	Ms. Karli	Fearless	Wednesday, May 29th	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM	Х		Х
Thursday - Boys Hip-Hop/Acro	Ms. Karli	Boom Boom Pow	Wednesday, May 29th	6:20 PM	6:30 PM	6:40 PM	Х		Х
Monday - Acro 1	Ms. Rachel	Real Wild Child	Wednesday, May 29th	6:30 PM	6:40 PM	6:50 PM	Х		Х
Monday – Acro 2	Ms. Rachel	Magic in the Kitchen	Wednesday, May 29th	6:40 PM	6:50 PM	7:00 PM	Х		Х
Tuesday - Acro 1	Ms. Grace	Try it On	Wednesday, May 29th	6:50 PM	7:00 PM	7:10 PM	Х		Х
Tuesday - Acro 3	Ms. Grace	Find Yourself in the Song	Wednesday, May 29th	7:00 PM	7:10 PM	7:20 PM	Х		Х
Wednesday - Acro 1	Mr. Blake	A Touch of Magic	Wednesday, May 29th	7:10 PM	7:20 PM	7:30 PM	Х		Х
Wednesday - Acro 2/3	Mr. Blake	Big City Big Dreams	Wednesday, May 29th	7:20 PM	7:30 PM	7:40 PM	Х		Х
Wednesday - Acro 4	Mr. Blake	Pink	Wednesday, May 29th	7:30 PM	7:40 PM	7:50 PM	Х		Х
Wednesday - Acro 5	Mr. Blake	Speed Drive	Wednesday, May 29th	7:40 PM	7:50 PM	8:00 PM	Х		Х
Acro Production	All Acro Teachers	Barbie Production	Wednesday, May 29th	-	-	8:10 PM	Х		Х
						Done by 8:30 PM			



# 2024 DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE - THURSDAY, MAY 30TH



Studio Class Name and Day/Time	Teacher	<b>Recital Song</b>	Rehearsal Day	Arrival Time	Picture Time	Stage Time	Fri 6pm	Sat 10am	Sat 2pm
Solon - Discover Dance 1	Ms. Dawn	The Magic of the Garden	Thursday, May 30th	4:45 PM	5:00 PM	5:15 PM		×	
Solon - Discover Dance 2	Ms. Dawn	Make a New Day	Thursday, May 30th	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	5:30 PM		Х	
Solon - Combo 1	Ms. Dawn	Everywhere You Look	Thursday, May 30th	5:15 PM	5:30 PM	5:45 PM		х	
Solon - Combo 2	Ms. Madeline	Falling in Love With You	Thursday, May 30th	5:30 PM	5:45 PM	6:00 PM	х		х
Solon - Pom/Hip-Hop 1/2	Ms. Karli	Up, Up, and Away	Thursday, May 30th	5:45 PM	6:00 PM	6:15 PM	Х		Х
Hero & Me Rehearsal	All	Era Tour	Thursday, May 30th	6:00 PM	**See Below	6:30 PM	Х	Х	Х
Tiny National Technique Routine	Ms. April	The Sun is Rising	Thursday, May 30th	6:30 PM	_	6:45 PM		Х	
Mini National Technique Routine	Ms. Rachel	Yellow	Thursday, May 30th	6:30 PM	_	6:55 PM			Х
Solon - Acro 1	Ms. Karli	Vacation	Thursday, May 30th	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	7:15 PM	Х		Х
Solon - Acro 2	Ms. Karli	Trouble	Thursday, May 30th	6:45 PM	7:00 PM	7:30 PM	Х		Х
Solon – Acro 3/4	Ms. Karli	Real Wild Child	Thursday, May 30th	7:00 PM	7:15 PM	7:45 PM	Х		Х
All Solon Acro Classes	Ms. Karli	Chipmunks	Thursday, May 30th	-	_	8:00 PM	Х		Х
Youth National Technique Routine	Ms. Rachel	If I Had You	Thursday, May 30th	7:45 PM	_	8:15 PM	Х		
Junior National Technique Routine	Ms. Kaylee		Thursday, May 30th	7:45 PM	_	8:30 PM			Х
						Done by 8:45 PM			

\*Hero & Me Pictures can be taken together throughout the evening. Pop-in and get in line when it works for your dancer and hero. \*\*Details about Hero & Me - check BAND and registration information for details.

### **2024 RECITAL SCHEDULE - ALL STARS ONLY**

\*All Star Regional, National, and Performance Team will NOT have a dress rehearsal time.

### FRIDAY, MAY 31ST @ 6PM:

- All Star Production
- Senior Contemporary
- Junior Jazz
- Youth National Pom
- Mini National Jazz
- Tiny National Pom
- Mini Regional Lyrical
- Tiny Regional Jazz
- Youth National Technique Routine
- Youth Performance Team

### SATURDAY, JUNE 1ST @ 10AM:

- All Star Production
- Tiny National Pom
- Tiny Regional Hip-Hop

#### SATURDAY, JUNE 1ST @ 2PM:

- All Star Production
- Senior Jazz
- Junior Variety
- Youth National Contemporary
- Mini National Pom
- Mini National Technique Routine
- Tiny National Jazz
- Mini Regional Jazz
- Tiny Regional Hip-Hop
- Junior National Technique Routine
- Mini Performance Team

